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Nome
IMPERADOR
REI DE COPAS
BLINDADO
MASCARA
CARRASCO
BICO DE OURO
SARAMPO
THOR

Anilha
004653
010927
020713
041063
058486
054768
059645
027375

CANARIO DA TERRA 26/09/2021

Dono
HUMBERTO
ALOISIO
PLISCILEY
BRENIO
MARCO
LEO
MARCELO
GANDINI

Cidade
VARGINHA
RIO
LAVRAS
MARIA DA Fé
VARGINHA
VARGINHA
TRES CORACOES
VARGINHA

10/15 min
0/136
0/110
0/86
0/83
0/72
0/66
0/57
0/14

AOCC

Pontos
30
25
23

21
19

26/04/2024 21:15

www.centraltorneios.com.br
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